CITY OF ROCHESTER PUBLIC MARKET

2024 HAPPENINGS

TOTAL ECLIPSE ROCS

THE PUBLIC MARKET

Menday — Apr. 8, 10 a.m. -5 p.m.
Rohrbachs Brewing Company/Laughing
Gull Chocolates

rohrbachs.com

COMMUNITY GARAGE SALES
Sundays - Apr. 14 & 28, June 2, 16
& 30, July 14 & 28, Aug. 11 & 25,
Sept. 8 & 22 and Oct. 13
7am.-1p.m.
cityofrochester.gov/garagesales

Wednesdays — Apr. 24, May 29,
June 26, July 31, Aug. 28 and

Sept. 25,5-9 p.m.
cityofrochester.gov/foodtruckrodeo

FLOWER CITY DAYS

Sundays - May 5, 12, 19 & 26
Friday, May 24, Monday, May 27
(Memorial Day) 8 a.m. -2 p.m.
cityofrochester.gov/flowercitydays

BANDS ON THE BRICKS

Fridays - July 5, 12, 19 & 26,
Aug.2&9,6-10p.m.
cityofrochester.gov/bandsonbricks

o

GOSPEL JUBILEE
Sunday - July 28, 4:30 - 7 p.m.
cityofrochester.gov/gospeljubilee

VETERANS OUTREACH CENTER
STAND DOWN EVENT

Friday - Sept. 13, 11 am. -2 p.m.
veteransoutreachcenter.org

ARTIST ROW
By the Friends of the Rochester
Public Market

Sunday - Sept. 15, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.

artistrowrochester.com

OKTOBERFEST

Friday - Sept. 20, 5- 10 p.m.
Rohrbach Brewing Company
rohrbachs.com
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Sunday - Sept. 29, 11 am. -3 p.m.
greentopia.org

ITALIAN-AMERICAN HERITAGE DAY
Sunday - Oct. 6, 11 a.m. - 3 p.m.

HALLOWEEN AT THE MARKET
Sunday - Oct. 27, 4:30 - 7 p.m.
cityofrochester.gov/
markethalloween

HOLIDAYS AT THE MARKET
Sundays - Dec. 1,8 & 15
8am.-2p.m.

Thursday, Dec. 19, 6 -9 p.m.
cityofrochester.gov/
holidaysatmarket

REGULAR MARKET DAYS 8 HOURS: TUES. & THURS., 6 a.m. - 1 p.m. | SATURDAY, é a.m. - 3 p.m.
CONTACT US: 585.428.6907 | MORE INFO: cityofrochester.gov/publicmarket

Valk D. Evans, Mayor

City of Rochester, NY ® Rochester City Council
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